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GENTLEMAN FARMER - NATURE LOVER
Superb 48 acres, pool, pond, putting
green, woods, meadow, barn/run in
shed. Fabulous custom log bungalow
w/all the bells & whistles. $980,000

MarthaSummeérs.ca* 05-612-91
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QUIET CRESCENT IN GEO
Tremendous value for this 3200 sq ft home w/a
main fir office, open concept kit/fam rm w/centre
d firs & huge bdrms.
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LOG HOM
Custom design & exceptional quality,
open fir plan, cathedral ceilings, spacious
layout, finished w/ bsmt, stone FP

Kathy Eliis™ 05-615-91

el cozy
away space.

GEORGETOWN SOUTH
Raised bungalow, 3 bdrms, 2 baths, on a
40’ lot on a quiet street. .

Ruth Germain* 05-599-30

Martha Summers.ca* 05-602-31
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prop. All princ rms on mn fir, incl mstr bdrm w/ens.
Lwr Ivl is above grade and has full bath.

Deborah Gilmore*/Lorraine Marchant*
05-632-90

Freshly decorated, new broadloom in 2 &
3 bdrm, newer windows, huge rec rm
w/woodstove on lower level.

Absolute perfection! This gorgeous custom
home has been designed & decorated w/utmost
quality & impeccable attention to detail.

Kathy Ellis* 05-620-60

Nevis model - 2800 sq. ft. Upgrades
galore! Won't last! $449,900.

Holly Light* 05-629-30

finished w/o basement.
Kathy Ellis*

05-608-30

Jessie Jacobs* 05-617-30

WALK TO “GO”
Charming 4 bdrm all redone, large principal rooms,
3rd floor loft with ensuite. $459,000.
05-630-30

MarthaSummers.ca*

END UNIT
TOWNHOUSE

wed Spacious &
W& conveniently
4 located w/lrg
<1 eat-in kitchen,
3 bedrooms, 2
gas fireplaces,
| soaker  tub
5 TR ; with jEtS;
a,.;.* finished bsmt,
L private yard.
Nusha Mathieson* & Tina Dwyer"
05-613-30

10++ PLUS DETACHED GARAGE
Central location, 20x22 detached block garage,
renovated kit, hardwood under broadioom
(except basement), huge lower level family rm
w/gas FP, extra 3 pc & 4th bdrm.

Jessie Jacobs” 05-618-30

STUNNING
| TOWNHOME
50| 1690 sq. ft.
~#Mdesigner
| decorated, mn fir
.| fam rm, Maple
. . cabinets in Kit,
U5} ceramics in kit &
. | foyer, rec rm
w/walkout to yard.
| $252,500.

Iris Irwin*
05-619-30
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XURY TOWNMANOR

This spectacular model is the largest plan in this
wonderful complex w/a double car gar.
Professionally decorated, beautifully landscaped.
Heated inground pool for exclusive use of residents.

Jessie Jacobs* 05-621-30
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ous USINESS POTENTIAL
Quaint Village of Rockwood, lovely custom
built 2 storey w/porch view of woods. Huge 2
bay garage/shop wi/loft.

Nusha Mathieson*/Tina Dwyer* 05-622-91

NEAR TERRA COTTA
13+ acres, 3 bdrm log home, stone f/p,
separate shop, glose to conservation &
Bruce Trail. $459,000.
MarthaSummers.ca* 05-635-60
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BACKS ONTO THE PARK $500,000
3200 sq. ft. of quality on 50 ft pool-sized lot.
2 storey height in the sep liv rm, gleaming
hrdwd, huge eat-in kitchen overlooking fm
rm with FP.

MarthaSummers.ca* 05-640-30

STUNNING BUNGALOW

This home features an open concept liv/din rm & kit,
w/ceramics & gleaming “rosewood oak” flrs. Mbr
has 4 pc ensuite w/huge soaker tub & sep shower:

Steven Jenkins* 05-604-30

GREAT 2 STOREY CONDO
TOWNHOUSE

Fully fin walk-out bsmt leading to extended
patio. Main flr combined liv/din rm with w/o
to deck from breakfast area. Shows 10+++.

Justin Lepore*

1886 STONE HOME
Located in old Downtown Georgetown.
Features 9 ft. ceilings, library w. b/i
bookcases. Fam rm has gas FP, w/o to
deck, mn fir laundry. '

John Da 05-610-30

WONDERFUL COUNTRY BUNGALOW
Located on approx 1 acre south of
Georgetown. Bright kit w/new oak
cupboards. Huge liv rm w/bay window, din
rm, w/o to deck and interlock patio.

Elaine Turkington* 05-631-31

HALTON HILLS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
2000 Business Achievemeni Awards

“BUSINESS OF THE YEAR”

8 min to Georgetown, this gorgeous
home boasts a cathedral ceiling in fam rm
w/gas F/P. Beautiful upgraded kit, neutral
decor & w-out bsmt to pool sized yard.

05-603-90
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GRACIOUS ALL BRICK HOME
Gleaming refinished maple flrs on the main
level. Sep Ir & dr. Woodburning /P in the liv rm,
flaked w/bookcases w/leaded glﬁss drs.
Sunrm/fam rm addition of kit. :

Glenda Hughes™* 05-626-90

Great spot to build your dream. Mature
trees on front boundary. Worth the walk
to enjoy.

Martha Summers.ca® 05-627-91
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LUSH RAVINE PRIVACY
Stunning 3 bdrm home finished from top 1o
bottom with quality upgrades throughout.
$348,000.

Brenda Payton* 05-628-30

Pretty open floor plan home. Nicely updated.
Newer salt water pool, pond & privacy on 3
acre. Caledon locale. $479,000.

Kathy Ellis* 05-614-60

PRIVACY IN TERRA COTTA
3 private acres. Spacious 2 storey house

w/finished w/o bsmt. Pool, hot tub &
solarium. New carpet thruout and firs in kit.

Kathy Ellis* 05-601-91

CUSTOM COUNTRY $435,000
Spacious rooms, hardwood firs, eat-in
kitchen, inground pool, stream and more.

MarthaSummers.ca* 05-634-91

UNIQUE HOME!

Large addition adds a new living rm + a
larger updated kitchen, big dining rm &
large entry porch. Walkout to partially
covered deck. $279,900.

Matthew Hill* & John Hill* 05-611-30




